AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2023-2024 ACPSD Assessment Calendar (REV 011924) Updated TDW Field Test Dates and Semester Exams
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Other Important Dates

Beginning of the Year Conference deadline:9/15/2023
Middle of the Year Conference Deadline:12/19/2023
End of Year Conference Deadline: 4/19/2024

NAEP Testing: Jan 29,2024 - March 8, 2024

East Aiken, Hammond Hill, Leavelle, Kennedy,

North Aiken, North Augusta Elem, North August Middle
Silver Bluff

Spring Fastbridge Opens
GOLD Spring Window Closes
Spring Fastbridge & F&P Closes

Last Day of School



AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2024 AP Exam Schedule

Monday, May 6, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024

*Friday, May 10, 2024

United States Government and Politics
Human Geography

Microeconomics

English Literature and Composition

Environmental Science
European History

United States History

Art History

Chemistry
Seminar

Statistics

Comparative Government and
Politics

Computer Science A
Psychology

Macroeconomics

Spanish Literature and Culture

*Art and Design: Friday, May 10, 2024 (8 p.m. ET), is the deadline for AP Art and Design students to submit their three
portfolio components as final in the AP Digital Portfolio.

Monday, May 13, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

Calculus AB
Calculus BC

English Language and Composition

World History: Modern

Spanish Language and Culture

Physics 1: Algebra-Based

Precalculus
Physics C:
Physics C: Mechanics Electricity and
Magnetism

Computer Science Principles

Music Theory

Biology

Physics 2: Algebra-Based
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